Shaggy Show 2022
Friday Results

Intro A
Rider

15 Stella Pederson
22 Nina McKiernan
14 Ozzie Pederson
33 Hollynn Hudson

Intro B

15 Stella Pederson

26 Kennedy Stueck
2 Olympia Gegg

22 Nina McKiernan

14 Ozzie Pederson

33 Hollynn Hudson
8 Katelyn Greckel

18 Mary Wood

Intro C
2 Olympia Gegg
30 Claire Mathis
26 Kennedy Stueck
5 Emily Markel
18 Mary Wood

Horse

Johnny Cash
Desparado

Smoke on the Water
Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Charlie Brown

Misty

Desparado

Smoke on the Water
Johnny Cash

Katy

Miss Laney

Misty

Moana

Charlie Brown
Too Tall Hustler
Miss Laney

Western Dressage Introductory test 2

28 Adeline Barnes

First level test 2
4 MacKenzie Sikora

9 Alexa Starner
31 Skylar Frisbe

First test 3
4 MacKenzie Sikora

Saturday Results
Western Basic test 1
27 Anna Barnes

Intro A

Dynasty AF

Shadow on the wall

Coal Creek Devious Boy

Denali

Shadow on the wall

Shylan

Class Score

Jr/YR 0.734375
Jr/YR 0.68125
Jr/YR 0.665625
Jr/YR 0.48125
Jr/YR 0.696875
Jr/YR 0.659375
Jr/YR 0.65625
Jr/YR 0.65625
Jr/YR 0.653125
Jr/YR 0.56875
AA 0.68125
AA 0.59375
Jr/YR 0.62
Jr/YR 0.6125
Jr/YR

AA 0.6325
AA 0.6575
Jr/YR 0.525
Open 0.594285714
Jr/YR 0.637714286
Jr/YR 0.632857143

Open

AA

0.609722222

0.605769231

Place
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7 Jamie Reed
14 Ozzie Pederson
12 Quinn Krueger
15 Stella Pederson
24 Logan Ostergard
23 Saylor Bontrager

Western Intro test 2
28 Adeline Barnes

Intro B
8 Katelyn Greckel
7 Jamie Reed
17 Staci Nass
14 Ozzie Pederson
26 Kennedy Stueck
12 Quinn Krueger
24 Logan Ostergard
15 Stella Pederson
23 Saylor Bontrager
Intro C
6 Emily Markel
18 Mary Wood
30 Claire Mathis
26 Kennedy Stueck
22 Nina McKiernan
14 Ozzie Pederson
2 Olympia Gegg

West Intro 3
28 Adeline Barnes

First Level test 1
4 MacKenzie Sikora
31 Skylar Frisbe
19 Mary Wood

Western Intro 3
28 Adeline Barnes

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
27 Anna Barnes

Training 1
11 Claire Tucker
20 Addison Miller
25 Logan Ostergard

Aristocrat's Annie
Smoke on the Water
Bernardo OSF
Johnny Cash

Major Sweet Pea
That Girl GoGo

Dynasty AF

Katy

Aristocrat's Annie
Give Me Credit Man
Smoke on the Water
Charlie Brown
Bernardo OSF

Major Sweet Pea
Johnny Cash

That Girl GoGo

Oak Grove's Amy
Miss Laney

Moana

Charlie Brown
Desparado

Smoke on the Water
Misty

Dynasty AF

Shadow on the wall
Denali
Alfie

Dynasty AF

Shylan

Custom Made
Capone

Happy

AA

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

Jr/YR

AA
AA
AA
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

AA

AA

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

Jr/YR

Open
Jr/YR
AA

Jr/YR

AA

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

0.621875
0.7
0.665625
0.625
0.575
0.5125

0.552777778

0.684375
0.628125
0.409375
0.603125
0.59375
0.5875
0.5875
0.584375
0.50625

0.6325
0.625
0.5725
0.5575
0.5475
0.54
0.495

0.56

0.610344828
0.670689655
0.662068966

0.58

0.65

0.713461538
0.655769231
0.630769231
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30 Claire Mathis

1 Mia Maranville
16 Sadie Greenwood
21 Charlee Wiesen
34 Harper Fish

5 Emily Markel

Training 2

10 Rachel Scheet

20 Addison Miller

25 Logan Ostergard

16 Sadie Greenwood
1 Mia Maranville

21 Charlee Wiesen

34 Harper Fish

Training 3
19 Mary Wood
10 Rachel Scheet
8 Katelyn Greckel
11 Claire Tucker

Training 1
11 Claire Tucker
25 Logan Ostergard
1 Mia Maranville
13 Callahn Robinson
30 Claire Mathis

6 Emily Markel
18 Mary Wood
17 Staci Nass

Training 2
10 Rachel Scheet

25 Logan Ostergard

Moana

Katniss

Montana's Blue Lighting
Designwithnocolor
Butters

Too Tall Hustler

Aristocrat's Annie
Capone

Happy

Montana's Blue Lighting
Katniss
Designwithnocolor
Butters

Alfie

Aristocrat's Annie
Katy

Custom Made

Custom Made
Happy

Katniss
Asfatewouldhaveit
Moana

Oak Grove's Amy
Miss Laney
Give Me Credit Man

Aristocrat's Annie

Happy

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
AA

AA

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

AA
AA
AA
Jr/YR

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

AA
AA
AA

AA

Jr/YR

0.630769231
0.619230769
0.614230769
0.596153846
0.540384615
0.642307692

0.679310345
0.644827586
0.636206897
0.601724138
0.601724138
0.593103448
0.544827586

0.670689655
0.662068966
0.634482759
0.715517241

0.678846154
0.6
0.6
0.569230769
0.555769231

0.625
0.617307692
0.413461538

0.646551724

0.615517241
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1 Mia Maranville
13 Callahn Robinson
16 Sadie Greenwood
32 Maureen Sughroue

Training 3

First 1

First 2

10 Rachel Scheet
8 Katelyn Greckel
11 Claire Tucker
32 Maureen Sughroue
16 Sadie Greenwood

4 MacKenzie Sikora
31 Skylar Frisbe

19 Mary Wood
4 MacKenzie Sikora
31 Skylar Frisbe

Katniss
Asfatewouldhaveit
Montana's Blue Lighting
Please not Autographs

Aristocrat's Annie

Katy

Custom Made

Please not Autographs
Montana's Blue Lighting

Shadow on the wall
Denali

Alfie
Shadow on the wall
Denali

Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

AA
AA
Jr/YR
Jr/YR
Jr/YR

Open
Jr/YR

AA
open
Ir/YR

0.612068966

0.59137931
0.551724138
0.524137931

0.627586207

0.651724138
0.563793103
0.556896552

0.596551724
0.6

0.64
0.597142857
0.622857143
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